IME | PREZIME

Aleksandar Damjanovi¢

Milos Medenica

Agron Ibrahimi

llija Vukéevi¢

Ana Raicevic

Bojan Paunovié

Anja Amidzic¢

Milena Zivanovi¢

Danko Dragovi¢

MINISTARSTVO FINANSIJA

SEPTEMBAR 2023

ZVANIJE

Ministar

Drzavni sekretar

Drzavni sekretar

Drzavni sekretar

Sekretarka

Generalni

direktor
Direktorata za
drzavni budzet
Generalna
direktorica
Direktorata za
upravljacku
strukturu
Generalna
direktorica
Direktorata za
imovinsko-pravne
poslove
Generalni
direktor
Direktorata za
ekonomsko —
finansijski sistem

BRUTO IZNOS
SEPTEMBAR

2.440,26 €

2.036,59 €

2.158,01 €

1.970,05 €

1.666,46 €

1.585,94 €

1.585,94 €

1.636,93 €

1.668,44 €

NETO IZNOS
SEPTEMBAR

1.818,98 €

1.538,43 €

1.622,82 €

1.492,18 €

1.281,19 €

1.225,23 €

1.225,23 €

1.260,67 €

1.282,56 €



Jelena Jovetié

Svetlana Vukicevic

Jelena Davidovié

Biljana Peranovi¢

Minas Trubljanin

Generalna
direktorica

Direktorata za
politiku javnih

nabavki
Generalna
direktorica
Direktorata
za drzavni
trezor
Generalna
direktorica
Direktorata
za

finansiranje i
ugovaranje
sredstava

EU pomodi

Generalna
direktorica
Direktorata za

poreski i
carinski
sistem
Generalni
direktor
Direktorata
za centralnu
harmonizacij
uirazvoj
unutrasnjih
kontrola

1.668,44 €

1.708,47 €

1.606,94 €

1.834,51 €

1.575,43 €

1.282,56 €

1.310,39 €

1.239,83 €

1.397,98 €

1.217,93 €












